Lot

Tag/ID

Buyer

Buyer Address

Price

1

9
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Kott 1190

Waldrop 1546

W Leib 23-01

BM2-89

Kott 2241

Dew Drop 22-89

Waldrop 1547

Kott 2282

Kott 2290

Kott 2285

Kott 2289

Kott 2233

Benz 3580

Waldrop 1548

EM 314

Knutson R23-7

Rossiter E231

Chapman E-095
Dry Creek 3072

Knutson R23-54

Clayton Morlan
Stephen Munz
Jon-Michael Parker
Dusty Cornelius

Old Mesquite Investments LLC

Teri McAllister

Jody Ketterling
Weston Borcher

Lee Munz
Christopher Grotegut
Stephen Munz
James Martin
Melanie Bauer Dukart
Stephen Munz

caleb kott

Jason Heeg

Jason Heeg

Dusty Cornelius

Jody Ketterling
Jon-Michael Parker

Buyer Name listed may not be the
individual that the sheep is

transferred to

Pritchett, CO 81064
Moody, TX 76557
Eldorado, TX 76936
Crosbyton, TX 79322
Crane, TX 79731

PINE RIVER MN, MN 56474
Hazelton, ND 58544
Powell, WY 82435
Moody, TX 76557
Hereford, TX 79045
Moody, TX 76557
Moody, TX 76557
Dickinson, ND 58601
Moody, TX 76557
Fredericksburg, TX 78624
Shepherd, MT 59079
Shepherd, MT 59079
Crosbyton, TX 79322
Hazelton, ND 58544
Eldorado, TX 76936

Rambouillet Breeders - June 6, 2023
Sale Gross
Lots Sold
Average

$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$800.00
$950.00
$750.00
$600.00
$800.00
$750.00
$1,625.00
$800.00
$750.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$600.00
$400.00
$2,000.00
$400.00
$600.00

$15,675.00
20
$783.75



